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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
12 B RS R

#i HNo. 4 HEEDED %? 4x100m * FL—YL— ’)"'fl.\/kﬂ?}

A& 3:21.07 NI BES. DEIKRE. K ®E. ® BX (2018)
EERH 3:36.54 &KX R, EAR (B, E ik~$m B aFI@E (2017)
ESREEE 3:36.54 &AX k. EA XBH. LE HX EBE BB arI@mm (2017)
B hsrsnss 3:49.05 HanOiEt, FEME HE. L FTA. BH EE 25 I= (2014)
I8 saEssnes 4:33.66 K& Eih. WRE RE. @I HC. BE NE ERIAKR— (2019)
= ED 8% 4:04.13  #% o, BA BA. FH . KFH EAX KEILDFA (2019)
R K T—LF FE R T ERE B
50m 100m #&
1 2/2 NS I1REK — & 4:27.42 65k
=H 2 F2  (0.74) 34.79  1:12.97  1:12.97
BE B3 12 (+0.40) 34.61  1:13.04  2:26.01
fEs HiE 12 (+0.50) 28.22  1:01.57  3:27.58
HAR EFE 3 (+0.23) 28.22 59.84  4:27.42
2 2/1 #FOE A theg 4:53. 36 KE
LUED) - 2  (0.67) 38.10  1:19.56  1:19.56
T——VBE $12  (+0.55) 38.49  1:23.58  2:43.14
N BE 2  (+0.18) 29.79  1:06.29  3:49.43
—¥ BN i1 (+0.28) 29.19  1:03.93  4:53.36
3 1/4 FOdhE B theg 5:26. 64 KE
BHE &3t 2 (0.63) 37.57 1:18.88  1:18.88
Hef FHP 2  (+0.66) 43.53  1:33.12  2:52.00
W KiE 1 (+0.55) 21,92 1:22.21  4:14.21
BAX {&H 12 (+0.47) 34.17  1:12.43  5:26.64
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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
12 B RS R

#i HNo. 4 =R DER %? 4x100m A FL—U L— &4 LRE

H AR &L 8k 3:21.07 AL BEA. DBEHEKE. IR HE, BF =N (2018)
EERK 3:36.54 TR #HE. BEXR A, A RX, BE BE oFIA@mE (2017)
(SR S ERE 3:36.54 TR #HE. EXR A, A RX. BE BE oFIA@mE (2017)
B hsrsnss 3:49.05 HaOfEt, EME BE. L Fh. EH OBE oF== (2014)
=N 4:33. 66 XE BE. RE RE. B HS. BE E BRI KR— (2019)
25453 3:54.17 A #EA. BA S, 5RN BA. FE B BEYREE% (2021)
R K T—LF FE R — ERES B
50m 100m #&
1 2/5 HiEB=&KB =K 3:55.48 9%k
HE Ew =1 (0.59 28. 89 59. 80 59. 80
BE & =1 (+0.33) 30.88  1:06.12  2:05.92
BH Eh =23 (+0.34) 26.16 55.76  3:01.68
X¥ &3 =1 (+0.59) 25. 59 53.80  3:55.48
2 2/3 MfEFERES =5 3:58. 34 9k
I B =2 (0.74) 29.09  1:00.22  1:00.22
H SRR K ER =1 (+0.33) 31.28  1:07.05  2:07.27
BT Bz =1 (+0.33) 27.00 59.25  3:06.52
vl ) =2  (+0.21) 24. 47 51.82  3:58.34
3 2/4 WIEBIBERRA =5 3:58.72 9k
RIR b =1 (0.60) 28.57  1:00.39  1:00.39
EXK ME =2 (+0.42) 31.23  1:07.32  2:07.71
hf EAE =1 (+0.36) 26. 90 58.67  3:06.38
B &8k =2 (+0.32) 24.90 52.34  3:58.72
4 2/6 EERZFE A (S5 4:24.60 5%
INEREEX =1 (0.70) 32.96  1:08.31  1:08.31
=H EB4£E =2  (+0.45) 33.25  1:11.61  2:19.92
RKE =RKX =2 (+0.34) 29.52  1:03.60  3:23.52
HEEE—ER =2 (+0.25) 29.04  1:01.08  4:24.60
5 1/5 FdEk =5 4:38. 65 84k
&#EBE AH =1 (0.64) 30.31  1:02.53  1:02.53
INE EEE =1 (+0.40) 20.82  1:21.85  2:24.38
BiE ] =1 (+0.49) 29.20  1:05.37  3:29.75
EEZEES =1 (+0.51) 32.00 1:08.90 4:38.65
6 1/6 EBIEFENESK =353 4:48.77
WH RE =1 (0.71) 38.01  1:19.09  1:19.09
K& % 52 (+0.34) 38.34  1:22.95  2:42.04
TSI YN =1 (+0.67) 29.56  1:04.92  3:46.96
-k =2 (+0.58) 29.13  1:01.81  4:48.77
17 2/1 E#E%E B B 5:26.50
#BK E&E =2 (0.76) 41.04  1:24.94  1:24.94
TRiEEZ2 = =2 (+0.58) 42.18  1:32.57  2:57.51
=H EB4£ =2  (+0.36) 33.88  1:16.85  4:14.36
WE &R =1 (+0.06) 33.47  1:12.14  5:26.50
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